
Sl No Name of the Staff Designation
No of 

Working 
Days

WO GH/LH CL\ML\O
D LOP\Absent

1 Mr. Vishnu Rathod Librarian 21 4 4 1 0
2 Mr. Muttappa Rotti Assistant Librarian 23 4 4 1 0

3 Mrs. Yasmeen Bhandari Library Attendant or 
Peon 21 4 4 1 0

4 Mrs. Sangeeta Kolhar
Clerical staff for 

administrative and 
accounts services

20 4 4 2 0

5 Mr. Prashant Pujar
Clerical staff for 

administrative and 
accounts services

20 4 4 2 0

6 Mr. Sanju Somaray 
Chimmalagi

Clerical staff for 
administrative and 
accounts services

21 4 4 1 0

7 Mr. Venkatesh Naik
Clerical staff for 

administrative and 
accounts services

21 4 4 1 0

8 Mr. Ramanna Bennappa 
Suji Attendant 20 4 4 2 0

9 Mr.Prashanth 
Hanamappa Kidadoor

Laboratory 
Technician 21 4 4 1 0

10 Mr. Sharanappa Kariholi Museum Keeper 21 4 4 1 0
11 Mr. Yalguradappa Handi Lifter 21 4 4 1 0

12 Imamali Balabatti Laboratory 
Technician 20 4 4 2 0

13 Ranjita Godake Laboratory 
Technician 20 4 4 2 0

14 Laxmavva Talwar Museum Keeper 21 4 4 1 0

15 Deepti Mani Laboratory 
Technician 21 4 4 1 0

16 Ravi Godi Laboratory Assista 21 4 4 1 0

17 Ms. Ningamma Nittali Laboratory 
Technician 20 4 4 2 0

18 Raju Virakthamath Laboratory 
Technician 20 4 4 2 0

19 Mr. Vittal Mallikarjun 
Maratha Museum Keeper 21 4 4 1 0

20 Nagappa Chalawadi Attendant 21 4 4 1 0

21 Mrs. Shanta Hulagappa 
Waddar Attendant 20 4 4 2 0

22 Mrs. Noorjahan 
Hudugusab Madarangi Attendant 21 4 4 1 0

23 Mr. Nazeerahmad Ronad Gardener 21 4 4 1 0

24 Mrs. Ratna 
Hanamantappa Badami Multipurpose worker 20 4 4 2 0
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25 Mr. Shrikant C Koppad Multipurpose worker 21 4 4 1 0
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